
Friday, January 17, 2014
Grand Prix Qualifier

Distance: 164 yards  SCT: 50 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16002   Snoop       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16006   Cullen      37.24      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    1

Distance: 164 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12002   Toby        38.60      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       12005   Piper       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 169 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Everyone   26 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26001   Striker     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26007   Pace        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26002   Indiana     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26003   Wik         40.18      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00   3
       26004   Corey       37.56      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    2
       26005   Play        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26006   Divot       36.87      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    1

Distance: 169 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22039   Gino        37.37      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       22008   Zesty       35.68      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    3
       22013   Push        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22020   Brite       33.58      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22023   Boulder     39.56      0.00      1      2      0      0     15.00    
       22025   Verve       38.82      0.00      2      0      0      0     10.00    
       22018   Tony        34.09      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    2
       22028   Charlie     38.46      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22036   Swirl       45.80      0.80      0      1      0      0     5.80     
       22027   Ping        38.57      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
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Distance: 164 yards  SCT: 47 seconds    Everyone   18 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       18002   Lickity Spl No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       18003   Fuji        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 23
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
              Percent Qualified: 8.7%



Friday, January 17, 2014
Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

Distance: 164 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12001  Kaleigh     48.43      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P12004  Star        41.74      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P12013  Jason       49.72      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       P12008  Pochi       34.11      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       P12010  Hannah      40.80      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified

Distance: 169 yards  SCT: 48 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20009  Quay        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20014  Perk        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20002  Bingo       40.69      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified

Distance: 169 yards  SCT: 48 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16003  June        53.88      5.88      2      0      0      0     15.88   2
       P16007  Gromit      47.17      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 10
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 5
              Percent Qualified: 50.0%



Friday, January 17, 2014
Masters Gamblers

Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 18 seconds    Masters  12 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       12002   Toby        38.19       2     1     4     7                  28 1

Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 17 seconds    Masters  16 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       16002   Snoop       48.41       2     0     6     7                  29 2
       16006   Cullen      40.44       2     0     9     2       20         50 1 Qualified

Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 16 seconds    Masters  22 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       22039   Gino        41.04       1     1     5     4                  22  
       22006   Gracie      41.71       1     3     4     4       20         46  Qualified
       22008   Zesty       43.10       1     1     2     3                  15  
       22013   Push        42.23       2     2     5     4       20         50 3 Qualified
       22014   Hopper      49.61       1     0     5     0                  15  
       22015   Major       No Time     1     1     3     1                  15  
       22018   Tony        40.03       2     1     8     2       20         51 2 Qualified
       22020   Brite       43.95       1     2     8     2       20         49  Qualified
       22021   Bling       43.57       2     0     7     2       20         46  Qualified
       22023   Boulder     No Time     2     0     4     7                  25  
       22025   Verve       39.56       2     3     3     4       20         49 4 Qualified
       22027   Ping        44.13       2     2     4     2                  26  
       22028   Charlie     40.07       2     0     6    10       20         52 1 Qualified

Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 16 seconds    Masters  26 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       26001   Striker     41.52       1     1     5     5       20         43 2 Qualified
       26002   Indiana     No Time     2     2     2     5                  25  
       26003   Wik         No Time     1     1     7     2                  24  
       26004   Corey       44.08       2     1     4     3       20         44 1 Qualified
       26005   Play        41.81       2     3     3     4                  29  
       26006   Divot       42.13       2     3     3     5                  30 3
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Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 17 seconds    Masters  18 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       18002   Lickity Spl 43.15       0     3     6     1                  22 1

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 23
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 10
              Percent Qualified: 43.5%



Friday, January 17, 2014
Performance III Gamblers

Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 18 seconds    Performance III   12 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P12001  Kaleigh     39.91       2     1     3     6       20         45 1 Qualified
       P12004  Star        39.86       2     0     6     2                  24  
       P12013  Jason       44.87       0     3     2     3       20         36 2 Qualified
       P12007  Doolin      39.73       1     2     4     2                  21  
       P12008  Pochi       43.17       2     0     6     4                  26 3
       P12010  Hannah      43.67       2     1     2     5                  22  

Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 17 seconds    Performance III   16 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P16003  June        42.91       1     2     4     2       20         41 2 Qualified
       P16005  Duncan (P)  No Time     0     0     0     0                  Elim  
       P16007  Gromit      42.56       2     3     6     1       20         52 1 Qualified

Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 17 seconds    Performance III   20 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P20007  Jigsaw      53.30       2     1     4     4                  25 3
       P20009  Quay        46.61       1     0     6     5                  22  
       P20014  Perk        41.39       2     2     5     4       20         50 1 Qualified
       P20017  Fenway      No Time     2     3     3     5                  30 2
       P20002  Bingo       45.32       0     2     2     8                  18  
       P20019  Keeper (J)  40.08       2     0     5     0                  20  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 15
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 5
              Percent Qualified: 33.3%



Friday, January 17, 2014
Veterans Gamblers

Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 18 seconds    Veterans   12 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       V12002  Electra     No Time     2     0     3     4                  20 1

Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 18 seconds    Veterans   16 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       V16001  Cassie      No Time     0     4     2     6                  22 2
       V16002  Snoop Doggy 42.93       0     2     3     9       20         41 1 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 3
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 33.3%



Friday, January 17, 2014
Advanced Gamblers

Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 19 seconds    Advanced   12 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       12005   Piper       42.52       1     1     5     3                  21 1

Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 17 seconds    Advanced   22 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       22004   Scooter     No Time     0     2     7     3                  Elim  
       22017   Clewe       37.87       2     4     5     1       20         53 1 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 3
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 33.3%



Friday, January 17, 2014
Performance II Gamblers

Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 18 seconds    Performance II   20 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P20001  Mulligan    40.45       1     0     6     1                  18 1

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 1
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%



Friday, January 17, 2014
Starters Gamblers

Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 17 seconds    Starters/Novice   12 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       12004   Pink        41.32       2     2     1     5                  23 1

Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 15 seconds    Starters/Novice   22 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       22031   Bob         35.74       0     2     4     2                  16 2
       22036   Swirl       45.12       2     3     3     4                  29 1

Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 16 seconds    Starters/Novice   18 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       18003   Fuji        45.96       0     1     4     5       20         36 1 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 4
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 25.0%



Friday, January 17, 2014
Performance I Gamblers

Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 16 seconds    Performance I   16 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P16002  Tillie      40.30       0     2     3     5       20         37 1 Qualified

Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 16 seconds    Performance I   20 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P20010  Shiner      47.12       2     0     4     1                  19 1

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 2
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 50.0%



Friday, January 17, 2014
Masters Standard

Distance: 167 yards  SCT: 59 seconds    Masters  12 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12002   Toby        52.16      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified

Distance: 167 yards  SCT: 57 seconds    Masters  16 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16002   Snoop       Absent  
       16006   Cullen      48.17      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    1

Distance: 172 yards  SCT: 55 seconds    Masters  22 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22039   Gino        46.23      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22028   Charlie     41.02      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22006   Gracie      48.31      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22008   Zesty       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22013   Push        40.14      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    3
       22015   Major       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22018   Tony        43.52      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    4
       22020   Brite       48.50      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22021   Bling       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22023   Boulder     47.53      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22025   Verve       40.83      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00    
       22027   Ping        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 172 yards  SCT: 55 seconds    Masters  26 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26001   Striker     53.23      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26003   Wik         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26004   Corey       41.72      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    2
       26005   Play        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26006   Divot       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26007   Pace        42.91      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    3
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Distance: 167 yards  SCT: 57 seconds    Masters  18 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       18002   Lickity Spl No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 21
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 4
              Percent Qualified: 19.0%



Friday, January 17, 2014
Performance III Standard

Distance: 167 yards  SCT: 60 seconds    Performance III   12 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12007  Doolin      52.26      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P12013  Jason       58.69      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       P12001  Kaleigh     54.91      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P12004  Star        50.44      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P12008  Pochi       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P12010  Hannah      49.29      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified

Distance: 172 yards  SCT: 58 seconds    Performance III   16 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16006  Electra     75.05      17.05     1      0      0      0     22.05   1

Distance: 172 yards  SCT: 58 seconds    Performance III   20 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20017  Fenway      50.98      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    3
       P20002  Bingo       54.34      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P20007  Jigsaw      57.39      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 10
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 6
              Percent Qualified: 60.0%



Friday, January 17, 2014
Veterans Standard

Distance: 172 yards  SCT: 61 seconds    Veterans   16 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       V16002  Snoop Doggy 52.70      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00   1

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 1
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%



Friday, January 17, 2014
Advanced Standard

Distance: 162 yards  SCT: 62 seconds    Advanced   12 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12005   Piper       49.72      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified

Distance: 166 yards  SCT: 58 seconds    Advanced   22 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22004   Scooter     69.25      11.25     1      0      3      0     76.25   2
       22017   Clewe       50.22      0.00      0      1      1      0     25.00   1
       22029   Trudy       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 166 yards  SCT: 58 seconds    Advanced   26 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26002   Indiana     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 5
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 20.0%



Friday, January 17, 2014
Performance II Standard

Distance: 166 yards  SCT: 61 seconds    Performance II   16 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16007  Gromit      49.59      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    1

Distance: 166 yards  SCT: 61 seconds    Performance II   20 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20001  Mulligan    61.50      0.50      0      3      1      0     35.50   3
       P20009  Quay        53.21      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    2
       P20019  Keeper (J)  52.39      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 4
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 25.0%



Friday, January 17, 2014
Starters Standard

Distance: 125 yards  SCT: 61 seconds    Starters/Novice   12 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12004   Pink        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 128 yards  SCT: 59 seconds    Starters/Novice   22 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22031   Bob         55.89      0.00      0      3      0      0     15.00   2
       22036   Swirl       39.76      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified

Distance: 125 yards  SCT: 60 seconds    Starters/Novice   18 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       18003   Fuji        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 4
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 25.0%



Friday, January 17, 2014
Performance I Standard

Distance: 128 yards  SCT: 62 seconds    Performance I   16 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16002  Tillie      51.53      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    1

Distance: 128 yards  SCT: 62 seconds    Performance I   20 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20006  Lars        36.37      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P20010  Shiner      51.43      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 3
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
              Percent Qualified: 66.7%
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